Products >> Lubrication equipment >> Grease nipples >> Button head grease nipples M22 >>
Button head grease nipples M22, diameter of head 22 mm, acc. to DIN 3404, galvanized,

hexagon version, round head

{ PRESSOL >

Button head grease nipple M22-K@ 22

G 1/4"-VZ-SK-SW 22-RK

Item number:
EAN:

Discount group:

Technical data
Norm:

Dimension A (mm):
Dimension B (mm):
Dimension C @ (mm):

Wrench size (SW) (mm):

Material:
Surface:
Weight (kg):

Specification
® Hexagon (SK)
® Round head (RK)

Packaging

Dimensions LxWxH (mm):
Weight including package (kg):

Packing unit:

57 538
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21,5

8

22

22

steel

blue galvanized
0,0362

161 x 98 x 65
1,8622
50.0

No issue of guarantee for the data.
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